About the Snapz Pro Installer

This installer creates a folder called "Snapz Pro 1.1.0 f" on your hard drive -- which contains documentation, release notes, and other important files for Snapz Pro -- and places the latest version of Snapz Pro $^{\text{TM}}$ in your Control Panels folder.

Installing the Software

- If you are using any anti-virus utility other than Disinfectant $^{\text{\tiny M}}$, please turn it off before proceeding. Anti-virus utilities such as Virex $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ or SAM $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ tend to interfere with installers.
- Use the Drive button to select the disk where you would like to have the software installed.
- Click the Install button to begin the installation. The installer will place all files in a folder named "Snapz Pro 1.1.0 f" on the selected disk.

Contact Information

If you have any problems installing this software or if you require additional information, please write or call:

Ambrosia Software, Inc. PO Box 23140 Rochester, NY 14692

Tel: 716.325.1910 (technical support) 800.231.1816 (orders only)

Fax: 716.325.3665

AOL: AmbrosiaSW CIS: 74777,1147 GEnie: AmbrosiaSW

Internet: help@AmbrosiaSW.com

register@AmbrosiaSW.com